
1

6-2/6-2

2

3

6-4/7-6

4

Ian Garcia Calvo/Alejandro Alonso Carrera (1)

5

3-6/2-6

6

7

1-6/1-6

8

Biel Gallar Brugues/Aleix Baquero Guaita

9

6-0/6-2

10

11

7-6/3-6/4-6

12

Biel Gallar Brugues/Aleix Baquero Guaita

13

7-5/7-6

14

15

6-2/6-2

16

Biel Gallar Brugues/Aleix Baquero Guaita

17

6-2/6-2

18

19

7-5/6-4

20

Hugo Navarro/Gianmarco Moscuzza (4)
21

1-6/2-6

22

23

6-2/7-6

24

Asier Estébanez Estevez/Mario Brocal Avilés (2)
25

6-2/6-1

26

27

6-2/6-4

28

Asier Estébanez Estevez/Mario Brocal Avilés (2)
29

6-1/6-0

30

31

0-6/0-6

32

Tournament Director Points Withdrawals Retirements / Walkovers
1 3600
2 3550

Referee 3 3375
Xavier Monferrer 4 2750

5 1880
RELEASED 6 1275
3rd December, 2024. 01:30 PM 7 1230

8 675

4-6/5-7

3-6/3-6

Hugo Navarro/Gianmarco Moscuzza

Maxim Spisiak/Alex Alcega Dominguez

Jose Pablo Garza/Marc Antoni Benedito Soriano

Christian Riesgo Mendez/Dario Peña Leiva

Christian Guerrero Maillard/Mikel Ibáñez Giménez

Seeded Teams
Eduard Bainad Puig Ian Garcia Calvo/Alejandro Alonso Carrera

Asier Estébanez Estevez/Mario Brocal Avilés

Vicente Soto Herrera/Biel Vilaseca Macia

Asier Estébanez Estevez/Mario Brocal Avilés (2)
Dante Ciampone Ceballos/Patricio Gonzalez Garza

Asier Estébanez Estevez/Mario Brocal Avilés (2)
Asier Estébanez Estevez/Mario Brocal Avilés (2)

0-6/1-6

Marti Behrens Padilla/Enzo Ceballos Camacho

Ton Serra Guitart/Sergio Monge Jimenez

Sisco Claret/Marc Risalde

Sisco Claret/Marc Risalde

Guillermo Garcia Hidalgo/Matías Daura Jiménez

Maxim Spisiak/Alex Alcega Dominguez (5)

Maxim Spisiak/Alex Alcega Dominguez (5)

 Kai Wolf/Aday Llopis

6-1/6-3
Maxim Spisiak/Alex Alcega Dominguez (5)

Marti Behrens Padilla/Enzo Ceballos Camacho

Theo Krebser Hellez/Dani Marcos Cortes
Theo Krebser Hellez/Dani Marcos Cortes

Theo Krebser Hellez/Dani Marcos Cortes
Christian Riesgo Mendez/Dario Peña Leiva (7)

2-6/4-6

Pol Montero Serrano/Alan Cano Maseda

Hugo Ramirez/Aleix Paris

Mar Ruiz Clari/Aitor Ahibar Navarro (4)

Martí Ruiz Pérez/Marcos Nañez Gómez

Hugo Navarro/Gianmarco Moscuzza (4)
Unai Febrer López/Nil Torras Millán

Unai Febrer López/Nil Torras Millán

6-3/6-2

6-1/6-2

Mar Ruiz Clari/Aitor Ahibar Navarro (4)

Biel Gallar Brugues/Aleix Baquero Guaita
Vicente Soto Herrera/Biel Vilaseca Macia (3)

3-6/6-3/6-4
Hugo Navarro/Gianmarco Moscuzza (4)

Hugo Navarro/Gianmarco Moscuzza (4)

Nico Santisteban/Jose Luis Elorriaga

Biel Gallar Brugues/Aleix Baquero Guaita

Biel Gallar Brugues/Aleix Baquero Guaita
1-6/0-6

Joan Godes Compte/Ivan Gomez Callen

Roger Bosch Valls/Pau Vico Ferrer

Diego Vila Navas/Nil Mateu Macaya

Nico Santisteban/Jose Luis Elorriaga

4-6/3-6
Jose Pablo Garza/Marc Antoni Benedito Soriano (6)

Jose Pablo Garza/Marc Antoni Benedito Soriano (6)

Eric Aguilar Pérez/Marc Medina Torres

Jose Pablo Garza/Marc Antoni Benedito Soriano (6)
6-2/6-2

1-6/1-6

Diego Vila Navas/Nil Mateu Macaya

Sebastia Ferrer Reyes/Javier Infantes Gonzalez

Marc Lloveras Montoya/Pablo Conde Castañeda

Christian Guerrero Maillard/Mikel Ibáñez Giménez (8)
Christian Guerrero Maillard/Mikel Ibáñez Giménez (8)

Max Marfà Andrés/Guillem Cano Rodriguez

Arnau Trillo Costas/Sergio Casais Pila

Sebastia Ferrer Reyes/Javier Infantes Gonzalez

Sebastia Ferrer Reyes/Javier Infantes Gonzalez

7-5/6-4

7-5/6-2

Aleix Fortes Navarro/Gerard Dorado Rodriguez

Diego Jesús Gonçalves Castro/Eduardo Carmo

Ian Garcia Calvo/Alejandro Alonso Carrera (1)
Max Marfà Andrés/Guillem Cano Rodriguez
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Ian Garcia Calvo/Alejandro Alonso Carrera (1)

Ian Garcia Calvo/Alejandro Alonso Carrera (1)

6-3/7-6


